2, 3, 5, 7, 118. List the first five prime numbers

Divide9. What does D stand for in BIDMAS?

Multiply10. What does M stand for in BIDMAS?

NUMERACY 3

TerminologyDefinition

37041. Write the number three thousand seven hundred and four in digits

Fourteen thousand 
and sixty-two

2. Write the number 14062 in words

800 or Eight hundred3. What is the value of 8 in the number 12809

Opposite4. The Mathematical word ‘inverse’ means

Subtraction5. The inverse of addition is

Division6. The inverse of multiplication is

Numerator7. The top of a fraction is called the